Cause for Paws is a Minnesota nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization founded in 1998. We are a small all-volunteer group of friends who love cats. Our main focus is helping stray and abandoned cats and kittens find loving, permanent homes.

JACK FROST (New!)







TRADITIONAL

WINTERGREEN DELIGHT

DOORSTEP CHARMER



Order Form

Grand Total Order \$		
Total Gift Card Cost \$		
Total Other Items Cost \$		
Total Wreath Cost \$		

Please make your check payable to:

Cause for Paws

Address	
Phone:	
Email:	

Thank you for your order!

BERRY MERRY

Name



BOUGHS/BRANCHES

Cause for Paws

2020 Holiday Wreath Sale



Cause for Paws will be offering for sale a variety of wreaths, swags and Gift Cards from Gerten's

All proceeds benefit the all-volunteer cat rescue group Cause for Paws.



Orders will be available for pick up on Saturday, November 21 from 11 – 1

Roseville PetCo (parking lot)
. Highland Park PetCo (parking lot

Return this completed order form with your payment by Friday, October 9, 2020 to:

Cause for Paws PO Box 130472 Roseville, MN 55113

952-259-1483 (voicemail only) cause4paws@hotmail.com www.causeforpaws.petfinder.com